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Gesamtumsatze nach Mitglieder - Juni 2014
Turnover by market participants - June 2014

Platz Kiirzel Mitglied \ET Umsatz
Ranklng Mnemonic |Member Market Turnover value

CENWI
2. MGILO
3. DBKFR
4. UBWLO
5. MLILO
6. EBOWI
e INELO
8. CSBLO
9. SOGFR
10. GSILO

RAIFFEISEN CENTROBANK AG

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

UBS LTD.

MERRIL LYNCH INTERNATIONAL

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

INSTINET EUROPE LTD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

310.628.619,88
377.483,16
311.006.103,04
286.722.457,28
27.076,99
286.749.534,27
256.557.393,07
123.110,00
256.680.503,07
235.853.282,30
151.219,27
236.004.501,57
235.757.832,78
36.727,04
235.794.559,82
218.498.162,82
145.983,50
218.644.146,32
215.879.223,66
1.400.708,87
217.279.932,53
204.254.468,51
92.145,51
204.346.614,02
199.364.893,56
50,00
199.364.943,56
158.737.647,13
0,00
158.737.647,13

9,0691
0,0110
9,0801
8,3711
0,0008
8,3719
7,4904
0,0036
7,4940
6,8859
0,0044
6,8903
6,8831
0,0011
6,8842
6,3792
0,0043
6,3835
6,3028
0,0409
6,3437
5,9634
0,0027
5,9661
5,8206
0,0000
5,8206
4,6345
0,0000
4,6345

Gesamtergebnis / Total _ 3.425.148.082,03| 100,0000

Diese Aufstellung enthalt die Umsatze der Segmente: equity market.at, structured products.at und other securities.at.
This statistic includes the turnover of the following segments: equity market.at, structured products.at and other securities.at

Doppelzéhlung (Kaufe und Verkaufe)
Double counted method
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